
12/10/24, 7:04 PM

^StlGEPS
printableBidNoticeAbstract

Philippine Government Electronic Procurctne^

Central Portal for 
Philippine Government 
Procurement Oppurt unities

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11598894

Procuring Entity PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE UAISON OFFICE 
Supply and delivery of various toner cartridges 
Metro Manila

Title
Area of Delivery

Solicitation Number: RFQ 2024-12-043

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and 
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping -
Ordlnary/Regular Office 
Supplies & Equipment 
(Sec. 52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology 
Parts & Accessories & 
Perip

Approved Budget for 
the Contract: PHP 291,895.00

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Rosalie T. Morales
Exe. Asst. Ill, Acting 
Procurement Officer
6/F AAP Tower, 683
Aurora Blvd., Brgy. 
Mariana,
Quezon City
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1005 
63-2-87361152 
63-2-87361192 
rtmorales@pllo.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 11/12/2024

Last Updated / Time 10/12/2024 19:00 PM

Closing Date / Time 16/12/2024 09:00 AM

Description

1) 16 carts TONER CARTRIDGE, W2220A HP222A, Black (Original)

2) 15 carts TONER CARTRIDGE, W2221A HP222A, Cyan (Original)

3) 15 carts TONER CARTRIDGE, W2222A HP222A, Yellow (Original)

4) 15 carts TONER CARTRIDGE, W2223A HP222A, Magenta (Original)
Other Information
The quotation may be submitted through e-mail at bac@pllo.gov.ph or delivered to the address below:

Bids and Award Committee Secretariat 
6th Floor AAP Tower, 683 Aurora Blvd.,
Brgy. Mariana, Quezon City

For inquiries, suppliers may contact telephone nos. 8-736-1192 and 8-736-1152 c/o BAC Secretariat.

HsIr

Created by 
Date Created

Rosalie T. Morales 
10/12/2024

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the 
system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the 
postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004,2004-2024 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM 
Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help I Contact Us | Sitemap

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPlLOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx7refids11598894 1/1

mailto:rtmorales@pllo.gov.ph
mailto:bac@pllo.gov.ph
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPlLOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx7refids11598894

